©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
June, 2011 − Rev. 7
1 Publication Order Number:
MC14549B/D
MC14549B, MC14559B
Successive Approximation
Registers
The MC14549B and MC14559B successive approximation

MHz
5. The formulas given are for the typical characteristics only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC14549BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free) 500 / Rail
MC14549BDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free) 1000 / Tape & Reel
MC14559BCPG PDIP−16
(Pb−Free) 500 / Rail
MC14559BDWR2G SOIC−16 WB
(Pb−Free) 1000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MC14549B, MC14559B